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Illegal Signs on the Right of Way Log
Charges:
Date Removed: 
Highway: 
Reference Marker: 
District: 
Sign Description: 
Location Description:
County:
Direction of Travel:
Time of Day:
(If Applicable)
Length: 
Name: 
License Plate Number: 
Width:
Vehicle Make: 
Area: 
Vehicle Model:  
Type of Sign:  
 Temporary    
 Permanent    
 Regulated   
 Campaign  
Notification Requirements:     
 None    
 14 Days    
 31 Days
Date Notified: 
Date Claimed: 
Storage Location: 
Number of Signs: 
Sign(s) Claimed By:
(
)
 – 
Name
Area Code
Telephone Number
Address
City, 
State
Zip Code
Temporary: $ 
Permanent:  $ 
Date of Payment: 
Payment By:
Date Sign Retrieved:
Date of Disposal (If Applicable):
By:
Method of Payment: 
(State Average Function 581 X Overhead Factor X Area)
(State Average Function 580 X Overhead Factor X Number of Signs)
TXDOT
Normal.dot
SMOORE1
2
Microsoft Office Word
9/11/2001 4:51:00 PM
4/11/2011 9:38:00 AM
4/11/2011 9:38:00 AM
0
1
163
861
4
MNT
233472
89
72
999
4/11/2011 9:38:00 AM
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